



® NALIN LEASE FINANCE LTD. CIN: L65910GJ1990PLC014516

SR. NO.	ENCLOSURE	ANNEXURE
1	Letter of adjudication of amalgamation order	Α
2	Form No. 1 as per sec 32 (C)	В
3	Affidavit of director Amee Finance Limited, Gandhi Shroff Services Pvt.Ltd, Nalin Services Ltd, Nalin Consultancy Services Ltd	С
4	Affidavit of Managing Director NALIN LEASE FINANCE LIMITED	D
5	Order of NCLT Ahmedabad Bench E	
6	Original certified copy order of NCLT Ahmedabad Bench with Scheme	F
7	Annual report for Amee Finance Limited for 31.03.2019	G
8	Annual report for Gandhi Shroff and H Services Private Limited for 31.03.2019	
9	Annual report for Nalin Services Limited for 31.03.2019	
10	Annual report for Nalin Consultancy Services Limited for 31.03.2019	J
11	Annual report of Nalin Lease Finance Limited for 31.03.2019	K
12	Share Valuation Report	L

For, Nalin Lease Finance Ltd

Managing Dir

सु । भोड इटेम्पणी नी ड्येरी रहमा अने जींशशी तालन, ਅ-ਪ ਬਰੰਬ, ਅ-ਐਂડ, ਏਂਡਟ2-੧ੈੈ 3116/10/12-369 #98



NALIN LEASE FINANCE LTD.

CIN: L65910GJ1990PLC014516

Date-11/12/2019

To.

The Superintendent of Stamp, Gandhi Nagar, Gujarat

Sub: - Adjudication of Stamp Duty on the order of Hon'ble National company Law Tribunal Ahmedabad Bench for approving the Scheme of Amalgamation of Amee Finance Limited (Transferor Company No. 1), Gandhi Shroff Services Private Limited (Transferor Company No. 2), Nalin Services Limited (Transferor Company No. 3), Nalin Consultancy Services Limited (Transferor Company No. 4) with Nalin Lease Finance Limited (Transferee Company)

Dear Sir,

I refer to the captioned subject and order dated 25.11.2019 ("Order") approving the Amalgamation of Amee Finance Limited (Transferor Company No. 1), Gandhi Shroff Services Private Limited (Transferor Company No. 2), Nalin Services Limited (Transferor Company No. 3) and Nalin Consultancy Services Limited (Transferor Company No. 4) with Nalin Lease Finance Limited (Transferee Company).

As per the scheme of amalgamation, we are submitting herewith certified copy of the Order along with Scheme as authenticated and approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal Ahmedabad Bench, for adjudication of stamp duty on the Order.

EASE

I request your good self for adjudication of stamp duty.

For, NALIN LEASE FINANCE LIMITED

DILIPKUMAR GANDHI

Managing Director DIN: 00339595

Encl: As above.

STAMP AND VALUATION DEPARTMENT

TRIPLICATE RECEIPT

		No. A20300
		(10 3/0 AZ
Case	No.	Date
Docu	iment No. :	THE SHEAR SHEET
	Received from valim Le	use (monce
on a	ccount of .L.M.	
1	Proper stamp duty)	Rs500/
2.	Insufficient stamp duty.	Rs.
3.	Deposit.	Rs.
4.	Others.	Rs.
5.	Penalty.	Rs.
6.	Fine	Rs.
7.	Interest.	Rs.
8.	Recoveries (Pay & Allow).	Rs.
	Total	Rs. 2001
(Rs.	11221 Janin 431	0
		Cashier.